LCHPX DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com
REV 09/25/23
The LCHPX is a low-cost, high-powered line scan light that is capable of over 800,000 lux. This light
can achieve high lux output without the need for internal fans. The LCHPX is fully enclosed and can be
mounted using standard T-slot mounting hardware.
LCHPX SERIES
aCapable of over 800,000 lux

LCHPX DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com7
PART NUMBER GUIDE
Part Number Example:
LCHPX
LENS POSITION:COLOR:
* Additional wavelengths and lens options available upon request.
Every 300mm section comes with two screws and two T-nuts for mounting
300 mm
600 mm
900 mm
1200 mm
SIZE:
470WHI
625
1
2 (Factory Default)
3
4
LCHPX300-625-4	        LCHPX, 300 mm, 625 (red)
		         Wavelength, Lens Position 4
365
850
LCHPX Series of Line Scan Lights works best for:
Bright Field
ILLUMINATION
Line
According to IEC 62471: 2006. Full documentation available upon request.
EYE SAFETY
Notice
Exempt Group: No photobiological hazard to eyes or skin even for continuous, unrestricted use. Applicable for
wavelength 625.
Caution
Risk Group 1: Possibly hazardous optical radiation emitted from this product. Do not stare at operating lamp. May
be harmful to eyes. Safe for most applications except prolonged exposure. Applicable for wavelength WHI.
Caution
Risk Group 2: Possibly hazardous optical radiation emitted from this product. Do not stare at operating lamp. May
be harmful to the eyes. Applicable for wavelength 470.
Warning
Risk Group 3: UV emitted from this product. Avoid eye and skin exposure to unshielded product. Applicable for
wavelength 365.
LCHPX DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com8
MOUNTING
The LCHPX uses a T-slot mounting system. Two M5 screws and two T-nuts come with
each 300mm section
ACCESSORIESACCESSORIES
Mounting Kit
Part Number Description
SC0045 M5 X 8x10 mm
screws
NU0016 T-nuts (80/20 part
number 13115)
Light comes with two screws and two T-nuts per
light per 300 mm section.
LCHPX DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com9
PRODUCT DRAWINGS (LCHPX300)
*CAD files available on our website
  Drawings are in mm
Mounting T-nut
SVL #:  NU0016
80/20 #: 13115
LCHPX DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com10
PRODUCT DRAWINGS (LCHPX600)
*CAD files available on our website
  Drawings are in mm
Mounting T-nut
SVL #:  NU0016
80/20 #: 13115
LCHPX DATA SHEET
smartvisionlights.com11